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FIRE JKFE 0.38 ha ha| JK%g 0.38 ha ha 279
FIFAE JKFE 0.11 ha ha| JkK¥gE 0.11 ha ha 236
REREE 7K 332 ha ha| JK¥E 332 ha ha 35
FIRE JKFE 0.06 ha ha| JkK#g 0.06 ha ha 520
FIRE 127 ha ha 127 ha ha 54
FIFAE JKFE 1.02 ha ha| JkK¥gE 1.02 ha ha 1080
FIRE 001 ha ha 001 ha ha 1894
FIRE JKFE 0.18 ha ha| JkK#g 0.18 ha ha 692
FIRE JKFE 0.39 ha ha| JK%E 0.39 ha ha 375
FIRE 0.04 ha ha 0.04 ha ha 2537
REREE 7K 021 ha ha| JK¥E 021 ha ha 196
FIRE 101 ha ha 101 ha ha 419
FIAE 1.21 ha ha 1.21 ha ha 204
FIRE 0.17 ha ha 0.17 ha ha 1508
FIRE 7K 0.35 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.35 ha ha 1041
FIRE 022 ha ha 022 ha ha 1553
REBEE 1.74 ha ha 1.74 ha ha 36
FIRE 0.02 ha ha 0.02 ha ha 2637
7K 153 ha ha| JK¥E 153 ha ha 264
FIRE 0.85 ha ha 0.85 ha ha 176
EHmEKERLE 1.22 ha ha 1.22 ha ha 163
FIFAE JKFE 051 ha ha| JkK¥&E 051 ha ha 1016
FIRE 7K 0.11 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.11 ha ha 1984
FIRE 0.69 ha ha 0.69 ha ha 318
FIRE JKFE 0.15 ha ha| JK%& 0.15 ha ha 721
FIFAE JKFE 052 ha ha| JkK¥gE 052 ha ha 640
FIRE 7K 004 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.04 ha ha 1069
k¥ 0.46 ha ha| JK¥E 046 ha ha 880
FIRE 0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 2557
FIRE 0.07 ha ha 0.07 ha ha 2243
FIRE 7K 0.80 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.80 ha ha 767
FIRE JKFE 0.80 ha ha| JkK#g 080 ha ha 774
FIRE JKFE 0.67 ha ha| JK%& 0.67 ha ha 582
sxmarasis JKFE 277 ha ha| JKFgE 277 ha ha 157
FIRE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 2368
FIRE JKFE 0.26 ha ha| K% 026 ha ha 1446
FIRE 040 ha ha 040 ha ha 1156
FIRE 0.30 ha ha 0.30 ha ha 1349
REREE 7K 572 ha ha| JK¥E 572 ha ha 59
REmEE JKFE 883 ha ha| JkK#g 883 ha ha 26
RERLEE JKFE 3.76 ha ha| JKF& 376 ha ha 102
FIFAE JKFE 007 ha ha| JkK¥gE 0.07 ha ha 3040
FIRE 7K 0.25 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.25 ha ha 1116
FIRE JKFE 0.16 ha ha| K% 0.16 ha ha 1785
FIRE JKFE 106 ha ha| JkK%& 1.06 ha ha 489
Fib E =0 JKFR 0.38 ha ha| JK¥® 0.38 ha ha 430
FIRE 7K 003 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.03 ha ha 2558
FIRE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 2315
FIRE JKFE 0.17 ha ha| JkK%& 0.17 ha ha 1755
FIFAE JKFE 057 ha ha| JkK¥gE 057 ha ha 1006
FIRE 7K 005 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.05 ha ha 2412
FIRE JKFE 0.12 ha ha| K% 0.12 ha ha 1689
FIRE 0.14 ha ha 0.14 ha ha 867
sxmarasis JKFE 125 ha ha| JKFgE 125 ha ha 533
FIRE 0.16 ha ha 0.16 ha ha 1776
FIRE JKFE 0.12 ha ha| K% 0.12 ha ha 1959
FIRE 009 ha ha 0.09 ha ha 2122
FIRE 0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 2550
FIRE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 2411
FIRE JKFE 0.20 ha ha| K% 020 ha ha 1609
FIRE JKFE 002 ha ha| JK%& 0.02 ha ha 1980
FIRE 0.07 ha ha 0.07 ha ha 781
FIRE 7K 007 ha ha| JkK¥g 0.07 ha ha 2280
FIRE JKFE 004 ha ha| JkK#g 004 ha ha 2527
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JKFE

JKFE
KFE

JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
JKFE
KFE
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE
KFE
JKFE

JKFE
KFE

JKFE

JKFE

JKFE
JKFE
KFE

JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
KFE

JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
JKFE

KF@

JKFE

KFE
JKFE

JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
JKFE

1.35
0.45
1.41
1.67
0.10
0.29
0.50
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.05
0.13
0.08
2.16
0.27
0.16
0.17
0.07
0.16
0.09
0.04
0.07
0.16
0.91
0.18
0.84
0.04
0.10
0.01
0.32
0.25
0.11
0.10
0.04
0.04
0.33
0.15
0.09
0.04
0.05
0.30
1.04
0.40
3.65
0.01
0.62
0.18
1.03
1.28
0.95
0.07
0.04
0.01
0.02
0.15
0.08
0.25
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.23
0.03
0.03
0.24
0.01
0.07
1.53
0.07
0.44
0.14
0.61
0.29
0.16
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550
592
472
387
519
429
1028
2096
8498
1839
16606
1901
2474
186
251
1787
748
2233
1782
2140
1651
2250
13254
705
9115
576
857
2059
2719
689
1288
2002
746
2504
2512
1275
1831
9613
9667
2396
496
238
771
642
1656
16619
1680
479
519
671
2229
2461
2755
2654
1824
2201
1253
2567
2444
2689
1531
2551
2552
1482
2717
2256
437
2241
480
1865
916
715
1430
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362
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370
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374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
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385
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387
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389
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394
395
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397
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399
400
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402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

FIRE
FRAE
FRAE
FRAE
FIRE
FAE
FRAE
FRAE
FRE
FRAE
FRAE
FRAE
FRE
RERESE
REREE
FRAE
FIRE
FRAE
FRAE
FRAE
FIRE
FAE
FRAE
FRAE
FRE
FRAE
FRAE
FRAE
FIRE
FAE
FRAE
FRAE
FRE
FRAE
FRAE
FAE
FRE
RERESE
REREE
RERFEE
FRE
FRAE
FRAE

JKFE
JKFE

IKFE

JKFE

JKFE

JKFE
JKFE

7K
JKFE
JKFE

K7
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE
7K

K7
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
JKFE
JKFE

0.05
0.23
0.09
0.23
0.40
0.11
0.21
0.07
0.90
0.01
0.00
0.18
0.02
0.56
0.70
0.20
0.47
1.55
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.01
0.19
0.09
0.13
0.20
0.11
0.08
0.21
0.09
0.20
0.08
0.51
0.33
0.25
1.92
0.71
8.31
6.32
1.83
0.00
0.34
1.87

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

KFE
JKFE

JKFE

JKFE

JKFE

KFE
JKFE

JKFE
KFE
JKFE

JKFE
KFE
JKFE
JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
KFE
JKFE
JKFE

JKFE
JKFE

JKFE

0.05
0.23
0.09
0.23
0.40
0.1
0.21
0.07
0.90
0.01
0.00
0.18
0.02
0.56
0.70
0.20
0.47
1.55
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.01
0.19
0.09
0.13
0.20
0.11
0.08
0.21
0.09
0.20
0.08
0.51
0.33
0.25
1.92
0.71
8.31
6.32
1.83
0.16
0.34
1.87
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2382
1059
2091
1528
1068
2011
155
1915
626
1043
2640
614
2636

1621
428
428

16439

1184

2039
270

1653

13097
13253
13109
13117
13153
13154
13159
16665
16672
16678
16684
16690
16692
16695

11
16763
1266
432




